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—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 213
2/28/2025 - 18:56

Women, 200m Freestyle

PARA

S1-S5,S14
Entry list Final

1 VAN DYK, Emma

2 SMITH, Kate

3 SHEPPIT-EDWARDS, Melinda
4 TINNEY, Jessica

5 BURNS, Hannah

6 VAN WYCK-SMART, Aly

Class Exceptions

S14 O
S14 O
S14 H

S5 AE,Y,3,4,12

S4 A,3,5,12
S3 AE3,4,12

Age
22
18
18
25
21
22

BROCK
BTSC
GHAC
AJAX
LAC
WS

2:26.59
2:44.12
2:58.32
4:01.77
4:44.67
5:29.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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